
City of Long Beach

Legislation Text

411 West Ocean Boulevard
Long Beach, CA 90802

TWENTY-FIRST AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT - AMEND THE AGREEMENT TO PROVIDE
LONG BEACH RECOVERY ACT FUNDING TO INCREASE THE CONTRACT BY $900,000 FOR A
TOTAL AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED $5,508,676 FOR FISCAL YEAR 2022 TO COVER ACTIVITIES
AS BUDGETED FOR IN THE SCOPE OF WORK & BUDGET ATTACHED HERETO AS EXHIBIT C

File #: 28164_021, Version: 1

City of Long Beach Printed on 12/21/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

